L0
L0
/2
2- 12.5
0.
5
2-M6X1
15
6
25
  型号    LO
CFJP100-S   100mm
CFJP150-S   150mm
CFJP200-S   200mm
CFJP250-S   250mm
截面  A-A
DRAWING
PROJECTION
DATE
14/10/20
CFJP100-S_150-S_200-S_300-S
www.Oeabt.com MATERIAL # REV
COPYRIGHT   2020 BY Oeabt A
VALUSE IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS
APPROX
WEIGHT
    kg
CFJP300-S   300mm